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SCIENTIFIC

The world leader in serving science

I Manufacturer
Thermo Electron (Karlsruhe) GmbH
Pfannkuchstraflte 10 — 12
76185 Karlsruhe - Germany
Tel. + 49-721-4094-444
support.mc.de@thermofisher.com

Bl Product Name(s)
D600/250

I Product Number(s)
222-2075

[’IRated Voltage, Rated Frequency
N/A

EU Declaration of Conformity C€

121 Authorized Representative

I61We declare under our sole responsibility that the a.m. product(s) comply with the provisions of the following EC

directives and harmonized standards

[TEU Directivels

2014/68/EU Pressure Equipment Directive (PED)
2012/19/EU Waste Electrical and Electronic (WEEE)

BIN.A.

PlPlace and Date

1ol signature / Product Line Manager

Karlsruhe, 16-MAY-2025

Thobias Geissler «/%/ / / /;;y//
y //

["IData about the [Equipment/Assembly] and
working limits

['2] According to the type plate

[3volume | "IPressure U3 Temperature | ["6IFIuid Group "7ICategory
. . According to (EC)
Min. Max. Min. Max. N°1272/2008
0,161 0 bar 600 bar |0 °C 250°C |1 1

["8Measuring Geometries

222-2082 CC32-PC/Ti, 222-2080 CC33-PC/Ti, 222-2081 CC34-PC/Ti,
222-1628 FL25 8.8-PC/SS, 222-1629 FL30 8.8-PC/SS, 222-1631 FL25 93-PC/SS,
222-2394 CC25-PC/TI/SE, 222-2395 Insert SE

91Conformity assessment according to module

H

[20]Assembly

[211Assembly consisting of:
Vessel, cutoff valve, pressure sensor with manometer, temperature sensor and rupture disk

[22lHarmonized standards or
technical specifications

AD2000

[23INotified body information

DEKRA Automobil GmbH, Handwerkstrale 15, 70565 Stuttgart
Quality System Assurance Certificate N°: Z-D-011-16592/23
Marking: € € 2266
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The world leader in serving science

DE) Il Hersteller - [ Bevollmachtigter Vertreter - [ Produktname(n) - ¥ Produktnummer(n) - 5/ Nennspannung, Nennfrequenz - [ Wir erkldren hiermit
in alleiniger Verantwortung, dass die vorgenannten Produkte die Bestimmungen der folgenden EG-Richtlinien und harmonisierten Normen erfiillen -
[MEU-Richtlinien - B Nicht zutreffend - [ Ort und Datum - [®) Unterschrift / Produktlinienleiter - [ Daten iiber das/die [Gerat/Baugruppe] und
Arbeitsgrenzen - ['2 Laut Typenschild - ['31Volumen - "4 Druck - ' Temperatur - ['6! Fluidgruppe nach (EC) N° 1272/2008 -

171 Kategorie - "8 Messgeometrien - [ Konformitatsbewertung nach Modul - 129 Baugruppe - [21 Baugruppe bestehend aus - 1221 Harmonisierte Normen oder
Technische Spezifikationen - [231 Informationen iiber die notifizierte Stelle

FR) " Fabricant - [2 Représentant autorisé - [¥INom(s) de produit - ¥l Numéro de Produit - ¥ Tension nominale, Fréquence nominale -

[e1Nous déclarons sous notre seule responsabilité que le(s) produit(s) a.m. sont conformes aux dispositions des directives CE et normes harmonisées
suivantes - ['l EU Directives - [&] Non Applicable - ! Lieu et Date - ['" Signature / Responsable de la Ligne de Produit - [''! Données sur
[I'équipement/l'ensemble] et limites de fonctionnement - ['2 Selon la plaque signalétique - 13 Volume - ['4] Pression - (%1 Température - ['8] Groupe de fluides
selon le réglement (CE) n° 1272/2008 - ['7) Catégorie - (8] Géométries de mesure - 9 Evaluation de la conformité selon le module - 2 Assemblage —

(217 Assemblage composé de - 1221 Normes harmonisées ou Spécifications Techniques - 231 Informations sur I'Organisme Notifié

IT) "1 Produttore - [l Rappresentante autorizzato - ¥l Nome prodotto(i) - ¥l Numero(i) Prodotto - [l Tensione nominale, Frequenza nominale -

[€] Dichiariamo sotto la nostra esclusiva responsabilita che il/i prodotto/i sopra menzionato/i sono conformi alle disposizioni delle seguenti direttive
CE e norme armonizzate - [ Direttive EU - 8] Non Applicabile - ’! Luogo e Data - ['dl Firma / Responsabile della linea di prodotto - ['"] Dati
sull'[apparecchiatura/gruppo] € limiti di funzionamento - ['2 In base alla targa dati - [3] Volume - ['*l Pressione - '3 Temperatura - (6! Gruppo di fluidi secondo
(CE) N° 1272/2008 - ') Categoria - ('8 Misure geometriche - ['¥! Valutazione della conformita secondo modulo - 21 Assemblaggio - 2! Assemblaggio costituito
da - 22 Norme armonizzate o Specifiche Tecniche - 1231 Informazioni sull'Organismo Notificato

NL) " Fabrikant - 121 Gemachtigd vertegenwoordiger - ¥l Productnaam(en) - ¥ Productnummer(s) - 5l Nominale spanning, nominale frequentie —

181 Wij verklaren onder onze eigen verantwoordelijkheid dat het/de a.m.-product(en) voldoen aan de bepalingen van de volgende EG-richtlijnen en
geharmoniseerde normen - [ EU-richtlijnen - [ Niet van toepassing - [?! Plaats en Datum - ' Handtekening / Productlijnmanager - ['"] Gegevens over
de [Apparatuur/Montage] en werkgrenzen - 121 Volgens het gegevensplaatje - '3 Volume - 1" Druk - ['3) Temperatuur - 18] Vioeistofgroep volgens (EG) nr.
1272/2008 - ' Categorie - I'81 Meetgeometrieén - 11 Conformiteitsbeoordeling volgens module - 21 Assemblage - 1 Assemblage bestaande uit - 22
Geharmoniseerde normen of technische specificaties - 2% Informatie van de Aangemelde Instantie

ES) [ Fabricante - [l Representante autorizado - ¥1Nombre(s) de producto - “INimero(s) de producto - [°l Voltaje nominal, Frecuencia nominal —

161 Declaramos bajo nuestra exclusiva responsabilidad que el/los producto(s) a.m. cumplen con las disposiciones de las siguientes directivas CE y
normas armonizadas - "1 Directivas EU - ¥l No aplicable - I°] Lugar y Fecha - [l Firma / Gerente de Linea de Producto - ['" Datos sobre [equipo/conjunto]
y limites de funcionamiento - ['2 Segn la placa de identificacion - ['3 Volumen - ['4] Presion - ['5] Temperatura - ['6] Grupo de fluidos segtin (CE) n.° 1272/2008 -
17 Categoria - ['8] Geométrias de medicion - [¥! Evaluacién de la conformidad segun el médulo - 2% Montaje - 21 Montaje compuesto por: - 221 Normas
armonizadas o especificaciones técnicas - (23! Informacién del Organismo Notificado

PT) [l Fabricante - [2 Representante Autorizado - ¥ Nome(s) do(s) produto(s) - [/ Nimero(s) de produto - [ Tensdao Nominal, Frequéncia Nominal - ¥
Declaramos sob a nossa exclusiva responsabilidade que o(s) produto(s) a.m. estdo em conformidade com as disposi¢oes das seguintes diretivas da
CE e normas harmonizadas - [] Diretivas da EU - 81 Nao aplicavel - I¥] Local e Data - [' Assinatura / Gerente de Linha de Produtos - ['"] Dados sobre o
[equipamento/conjunto] e limites de funcionamento - ['2 De acordo com a placa de dados - ['¥! Volume — ["] Press&o - ' Temperatura - ['81 Grupo de fluidos
conforme (CE) n.° 1272/2008 - '] Categoria - ['8] Geometrias de medig&o - [% Avaliagdo da conformidade de acordo com o médulo - 22 Montagem - 21 Montagem
composta por: - 22 Normas harmonizadas ou Especificagées Técnicas - 123 Informages sobre Organismo Notificado

EL) " KaraokeuaoTig - [4 E§ouciodotnuévog avrirpoowog - 11 Ovopa(a) mpoidvrog - [41 ApiBuoi mpoidvtog - 151 OvopaoTiki Tdon, OVopaoTIKN
ouxvoTtnta — [l AnAwvouye pe arokA€IOTIKA pag euBUvn 0TI TO(a) avwTépw TTPOidV(Ta) cuppop@wvoVTal HE TIG SlaTatelg Twv akoAoubwy odnyiwv EK
Kal evappoviopévwy poTumwy - [1108nyieg EE - 1B Aev 10x0e1 - P! Tomog kau Hpepopnvia - 1'% Yroypaen / Aieubuvtig ypauung mpoioviwy - [11
Aedopéva yia Tov [e€oTAiop6/auvappoAdynan] kai Ta épia Asitoupyiag - 2 Zopewva pe Tnv mvakida - I3 Oykog - M1 Migon - 191 Gepuokpaaia - €1 Opada
uypwv oUpeuwva pe Tov kavovioud (EK) apiB. 1272/2008 - 171 Katnyopia - 18 Mewpetpieg pérpnong - 191 AioAdynan ouppopewong GUPQWVa pE TNV EVOTNTA -
120 3yvapuohdynan - 211 ZuvappoAdynan tou amoteAeitar amo: - 1221 Evapuoviopéva poTutta i TexvikéG Tpodiaypagés - (231 MAnpogopieg KolvoTroinuévou
opyaviopou

DK) Il Fabrikant - [ Autoriseret reprasentant - [ Produktnavne - ¥ Produktnumre - [51Nominel spnding, Nominel frekvens - Ie1Vi erkleerer under vores
eget ansvar, at de ovennaevnte produkt(er) overholder bestemmelserne i falgende EU-direktiver og harmoniserede standarder - [ EU-Direktiver —

8 1kke relevant - ¥ Gsted og Dato - "% Underskrift / Produktlinjechef - [''l Data om [udstyr/samling] og arbejdsmeessige greenser - 14 Ifglge dataskiltet - [13]
Volumen - I Tryk - 1% Temperatur - 161 Veeskegruppe i henhold til (EF) nr. 1272/2008 - ['" Kategori - ['8 Malegeometrier - ['9 Overensstemmelsesvurdering i
henhold til modulet - 2% Samling - 21 Samling bestaende af - 221Harmoniserede standarder eller Tekniske Specifikationer - 123 Oplysninger om anmeldt organ

SE) MTillverkare - 12 Auktoriserad representant - [¥ Produknamn - [4IProduktnummer - [l Markspanning, markfrekvens - [61Vi forklarar hdrmed under
eget ansvar att ovan ndmnda produkt(er) uppfyller bestimmelserna i féljande EG-direktiv och harmoniserade standarder - "1 EU-Direktiv —

BIEj tillampligt - [¥1 Plats och Datum - ['% Underskrift / Produktlinjechef - '] Data om [utrustning/sammanséttning] och arbetsgranser - ['2 Enligt dataskylten
- 1B1Volym - 1 Tryck - "5 Temperature - ['61Vatskegrupp enligt (EG) nr 1272/2008 - [l Kategori - ['8l Matgeometrier —

119 Gverensstammelsebeddmning enligt modul - 29 Montering - ' Montering bestaende av - 221 Harmoniserade standarder eller Tekniska Specifikationer - 231
Information om anmélt organ
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FI) [ Valmistaja - [21 Valtuutettu edustaja - [l Tuotteen nimet - ¥l Tuotenumero(t) - I51 Nimellisjannite, Nimellistaajuus - [ Me vakuutamme yksinomaan
omalla vastuullamme, etta ylla mainittu(t) tuote(t) ovat seuraavien EY-direktiivien ja yhdenmukaistettujen standardien mukaisia - [ EU-direktiivit - [8
Ei sovelleta - ¥ Paikka ja Paivamaara - ['% Allekirjoitus / Tuotelinjapaallikko - ['"! Tiedot [laitteesta’kokoonpanosta] ja toiminta-alueista - 12 Tyyppikilven
mukaan - 3] Tilavuus - 1" Paine - 1'% Lampdtila - 161 Aineryhm@ asetuksen (EY) N:o 1272/2008 mukaisesti - ['7] Luokka - ['8] Mittausgeometriat - (9]
Vaatimustenmukaisuuden arviointi moduulin mukaisesti - (2 Kokoonpano - [ Kokoonpano koostuu - 22 Yhdenmukaistetut standardit tai Tekniset Eritelmat - 23
limoitetun laitoksen tiedot

[E) [ Déantoir - [ lonadai Udaraithe - 91 Ainm(neacha) Tairge - 4 Uimhir(eanna) Tairge - 9 Voltas Rétailte, Miniciocht Ratailte - 16 Dearbhaimid leis seo
faoi ar bhfreagracht féin go gcomhlionann na tairgi thuasluaite foralacha na dtreoracha CE agus na gcaighdean comhchuibhithe seo a leanas - [']
Treoracha AE - 8 Ni Bhaineann - 1 Ait agus Data - [% Siniti / Bainisteoir Line Tairge - ['"l Sonrai facin [trealamh/tiondl] agus teorainneacha oibre - [2 De
réir plata sonrai - 13 Toirt - [l Br(i - [51 Teocht - '] Grlipa sreabhan de réir (CE) Uimh. 1272/2008 - ['7 Catagéir - '8 Geoiméadracht Tomhais - ['] Measunu
comhréireachta de réir an mhoduil - 2% Tiondl - 2" Tionél comhdhéanta de - 122 Caighdeain chomhchuibhithe nd Sonraiochtai Teicnitla - 23 Faisnéis 6n
gComhlacht Fograiochta

PL) " Producent - 2l Upowazniony Przedstawiciel - [l Nazwa(y) produktu - ¥l Numer(y) produktu - ¥ Napiecie znamionowe , Czestotliwo$¢ Znamionowa
- 6l O$wiadczamy niniejszym na wiasna odpowiedzialno$¢, ze wyzej wymienione produkty sa zgodne z postanowieniami nastepujacych dyrektyw WE
i norm zharmonizowanych - 7l Dyrektywy EU - I8 Nie dotyczy - [1 Miejsce i Data - ['% Podpis / Kierownik linii produktow - [''l Dane dotyczace
[urzgdzenia/zestawu] i granic roboczych - 2 Zgodnie z tabliczks znamionowa, - '3 Objetos¢ - 4! Cisnienie - 191 Temperatura - [6] Grupa cieczy zgodnie z
rozporzadzeniem (WE) nr 1272/2008 - 17 Kategoria - ['8 Geometrie pomiarowe - [ Ocena zgodno$ci wedtug modutu - 2 Montaz - 21 Montaz sktadajagy sie z
- 221 Zharmonizowane normy lub Specyfikacje Techniczne - 23 Informacje o Jednostce Notyfikowanej

HU) [ Gyarto - 12 Meghatalmazott Képvisel - ¥l Termék neve(i) - ¥l Termékszam(ok) — [5I Névleges fesziiltség, Névleges Frekvencia — [l Ezennel sajat
felelésségiinkre kijelentjiik, hogy a fent emlitett termék(ek) megfelel(nek) az alabbi EK iranyelvek és harmonizalt szabvanyok rendelkezéseinek - [7]
EU-Iranyelvek - ¥l Nem alkalmazhato - I Hely és Datum - ['% Aldiras / Termékvonal vezet6 - [''] Adatok a [berendezésrol/dsszeszerelésrél] és a mlikddési
hatarokrol - 121 Adattabla szerint - [31 Térfogat- 4] Nyomas - ['STHEmérséklet - [61 Folyadékcsoport az (EK) 1272/2008 rendelet szerint - ['71 Kategoria - [181 Mérési
geometriak - 111 Megfeleléségi értékelés a modul szerint - 201 Osszeszerelés - 211 Az dsszeszerelés a kdvetkezokbdl all: - (22 Harmonizalt szabvanyok vagy
Miiszaki El6irasok - 2% Bejelentett szervezet informéacioi

BG) [ MpoussoauTen - [ YnbnHomoweH npepacraButen - B me(Ha) Ha npoaykTa - “IHomep(a) Ha npoaykTa - ' HomuHanHo HanpexeHue, HomuHanHa
yecroTa - [° C HacTosOTO 3asBsiBaMe NOA Hala eaWHCTBEHA OTFOBOPHOCT, Ye FOPenoco4eHnTe NPOAyKT CLOTBETCTBAT Ha pasnopenbute Ha
crnepgHuTe aupekTen Ha EC n xapMoHusmpatu ctaiaapTy - 1 Qupektuem Ha EC - I8 He e npunoxumo - [¥1 Msicto u flata - "% Moanuc / MeHnaxsbp Ha
npogykroBa nuHusA - " [JaHHu 3a [o6opyaBaHeTo/criobkara) u paboTtHuTe rpahuuy - [ Cniopes Tabenara ¢ 4aHHW —

1131 OBem - 141 HansiraHe - ['°1 Temnepatypa - €1 ['pyna TeyHocTn cropega (EO) Ne 1272/2008 - '] Kateropusi - 181 AamepBaTentm reometpum —

1191 OueHka Ha cbOTBETCTBMETO Criopes Mogyna - 201 Crrobka - 211 Crrobka, cbeTosiwa ce oT - 221 XapMOHM3npaH CTaHaapTyh Uk TEXHUYECKW creumdnkaLm
- [21 Nndhopmaimst 3a HOTUMLMPaHHS OpraH

RO) "Producator - [ Reprezentant Autorizat - [ Numele produsului- “INumarul(e) de produs- [ Tensiune nominald, Frecventa nominala —
[61Declardm pe propria noastra raspundere ca produsul(ele) mentionat(e) mai sus sunt conforme cu prevederile urmatoarelor directive CE si standarde
armonizate - 1 Directive EU - [INu se aplica - [¥ Loc si Data - [ Semnatura / Manager linie de produse - [! Date despre [echipament/asamblare] si limite
de lucru - [ Conform placutei cu date - [31Volum - 'l Presiune - 51 Temperatur - 161 Grup de fluide conform (CE) nr. 1272/2008 - ['"1 Categorie - '8l Geometrii
de masurare - "1 Evaluarea conformitatii conform modulului - 291 Asamblare - [l Asamblare constand din: - 221 Standarde armonizate sau Specificatii Tehnice -
123 Informatii despre organismul notificat

CZ) MVyrobce - 1 Opravnény zastupce - [¥1Nazvy produktu - 4 Produktova cisla - [l Jmenovité napéti, Jmenovita frekvence -

181 Prohlasujeme na vlastni zodpovédnost, Ze vyse uvedeny(é) produkt(y) spliiuje(ji) ustanoveni nasledujicich smérnic EU a harmonizovanych norem
- MSmérnice EU - (8 Nevztahuje se - ¥ Misto a Datum - ' Podpis / Manazer produktové fady - ("' Udaje o [zafizeni/sestavé] a pracovni limity - (12 Podle
datového stitku - [3 Objem - [l Tlak - "SI Teplota - 161 Skupina kapalin podle (ES) &. 1272/2008 - ['" Kategorie - ['8l Méfici geometrie - ' Posouzeni shody podle
modulu - 2T Montaz - 21 Montaz sestavajici z - 22 Harmonizované normy nebo Technické Specifikace - (23 Informace 0 0znameném subjektu

SK) Vyrobca - 121 Splnomocneny zéstupca - FINazvy produktov - [l ¢isla produktov- ¥l Menovité napétie, menovité frekvencia - [ Tymto prehlasujeme
na vlastni zodpovednost), ze vyssie uvedeny(é) produkt(y) spifiaju ustanovenia nasledujacich smernic EU a harmonizovanych noriem - 7l Smernice
EU - 18Neuplatiiuje sa - ¥ Miesto a Datum - ['% Podpis / Manazér produktovej rady - (! Udaje o [zariadeni/montazi] a pracovné limity - 2 Podra tdajového
Stitku - (31 Objem - "1 Tlak - 1% Teplota -6l Skupina kvapalin podfa (ES) ¢. 1272/2008 - ['"1Kategoria - '8 Pmeracie geometrie - 1] Postidenie zhody podla modulu
- 120 Montaz - 21 Montaz pozostavajuca z - 22 Harmonizované normy alebo Technické Specifikacie - 23 Informéacie o notifikovanom organe

SI) [l Proizvajalec - 12 Pooblaséeni zastopnik - ¥l Imena izdelka - 4l Stevilke izdelka- 15 Nazivna napetost, Nazivna frekvenca - 61 Z izjavo na lastno
odgovornost potrjujemo, da zgoraj navedeni izdelek(i) izpolnjuje(jo) dolocbe naslednjih direktiv ES in usklajenih standardov - '1EU Direktive —

BINi relevantno - ¥l Kraj in Datum - [ Podpis / Vodja proizvodne linije - [ Podatki o [opremi/sestavu] in delovnih mejah - [21 Glede na tipsko ploscico - 131
Prostornina - [ Tlak - "% Temperatura - [61 Skupina tekocin v skladu z (ES) §t. 1272/2008 - [l Kategorija - ['8 Merilne geometrije - '] Presoja skladnosti po
modulu - [29] Sestava - [2] Sestava, ki jo sestavljajo - [221 Usklajeni standardi ali Tehni¢ne Specifikacije - 1231 Informacije o Priglasenem Organu
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HR) [ Proizvodac - 12 Ovlasteni Predstavnik - ¥l Naziv(i) proizvoda - | Brojevi proizvoda - ¥ Nazivni Napon, Nazivna Frekvencija -

6 |zjavljujemo pod vlastitom odgovorno$céu da gore navedeni proizvod(i) udovoljava(ju) odredbama sljedecih direktiva EU i uskladenih normi - "TEU
Direktive - [ Nije primjenjivo - [?] Mjesto i Datum - [ Potpis / Voditelj proizvodne linije - "1 Podaci o [opremi/sastavu] i radnim ograni¢enjima - "2 Prema
plo¢ici s podacima - [31 Volumen - 4] Tlak - '] Temperatura - [8 Skupina tekucina u skladu s (EC) br. 1272/2008 - [7] Kategorija - ['®] Mjerne geometrije - [19]
Ocjena sukladnosti prema modulu - (2% Sastavljanje - 2" Sastavljanje koje se sastoji od - 1221 Uskladene norme ili Tehnicke Specifikacije - 12 Podaci o prijavijenom
tijelu

EE) " Tootja - [4 Volitatud esindaja - ¥ Tootenimed - [ Tootenumbrid - [ Nimipinge, Nimissagedus - [? Me kinnitame oma ainuvastutusel, et
lilalnimetatud toode/tooted vastab/vastavad jargmiste ELi direktiivide ja iihtlustatud standardite sétetele - [/ EL Direktiivid - ¥l Ei ole kohaldatav -

[¥1 EKoht ja Kuupae - ['% Allkiri / Tootegrupi juht - ' Andmed [seadme/kooste] ja toopiiride kohta - 121 Andmeplaadi jérgi - '®] Maht - "1Rghk —

%1 Temperatur - 161 Vedelikuriihm vastavalt maarusele (EU) nr 1272/2008 - "] Kategooria - [8] MaGtegeomeetria - 18] Vastavushindamine vastavalt moodulile -
120 Kooste - 211 Kooste koosneb: - 221 Uhtlustatud standardid voi Tehnilised Spetsifikatsioonid - 23 Teavitatud asutuse teave

LV) [ Razotajs - 14 Pilnvarotais parstavis - 3l Produkta nosaukums(-i) - 4! Produkta numurs(-i) - [ Nominalais spriegums, Nominala frekvence -

[l Més deklaréjam, ka uznemamies pilnu atbildibu par to, ka iepriek§ minétais(-ie) produkts(-i) atbilst $adu ES direktivu un saskanoto standartu
prasibam - ["1ES Direktivas - [¥] Nav piemérojams - [’ Vieta un Datums - [ Paraksts / Produktu linijas vaditajs - ['"] Dati par [iekartu/saliekamo mezglu] un
darbibas ierobezojumiem - 2 Saskana ar datu plaksniti - [*3] Tilpums - [4l Spiediens - [l Temperattira - [l Skidruma grupa saskana ar (EK) Nr. 1272/2008 - [17]
Kategorija - '8l Méri$anas geometrijas - % Atbilstibas novértéjums saskana ar moduli - 121 Montaza - 121 Montaza, kas sastav no - 122 Saskanotie standarti vai
Tehniskas Specifikacijas - 12 Pazinotas iestades informacija

LT) [ Gamintojas - 2l |galiotas atstovas - ¥l Produkto pavadinimas (-ai) - “ Produkto numeris (-iai) - ¥ Nominali jtampa, Nominalusis daznis -

161 Mes pareiskiame, kad prisiimdami visg atsakomybe, auksciau minétas (-i) produktas (-ai) atitinka Siy ES direktyvy ir suderinty standarty nuostatas
- ["IES Direktyvos - ¥l Netaikoma - [¥l Vieta ir Data - [ Para$as / Produkty linijos vadovas - [''l Duomenys apie [jranga/surinkima] ir veikimo ribas - [l Pagal
duomeny lentele - '3 Tiris - ['4] Slégis - [5 Temperatra - ['8 Skysciy grupé pagal (EB) Nr. 1272/2008 - '] Kategorija — [l Matavimo geometrijos - ['] Atitikties
vertinimas pagal modul - 2 Surinkimas - 21 Surinkimas, sudarytas i§ - 22 Suderinti standartai arba Techninés Specifikacijos - [ Pranestosios jstaigos
informacija

MT) [ Manifattur - [2 Rapprezentant Awtorizzat - [¥llsem(i) tal-Prodott- [ Numru(i) tal-Prodott- [5 Vultagg nominali, Frekwenza nominali -

161 Ahna niddikjaraw taht ir-responsabbilta unika taghna li I-prodott(i) imsemmi(jin) hawn fuq jikkonformaw mad-dispozizzjonijiet tad-direttivi CE u I-
istandards armonizzati li gejjin - /! Direttivi tal-EU - [¥] Mhux Applikabbli - [¥1 Post u Data - [ Firma / Maniger tal-linja tal-prodott - 'l Data dwar |-
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